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Vulcan® Burnout Furnaces  

New & Improved!  

R&R is excited to provide new and improved 

Vulcan burnout furnace models!  

 

Challenged with obsolete replacement parts for 

older models, Vulcan burnout furnaces were 

updated to provide easier maintenance with 

readily available replacement parts.  

 

The new models have also been upgraded to 

provide:  

 

¶ CB certification of electrical components  

¶ Exact temperature readings with a digital 

pyrometer  

¶ Easier thermocouple removal and 

replacement  

¶ Dual circuit boards for a lower voltage switch 

and longer oven life  

 

Available in both single-stage and three-stage 

options, it has never been easier to select the right 

burnout furnace for your specific application! 

 

To find the right burnout furnace for you, refer to 

the following Cross Reference charts.  
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/ransom-and-randolph
https://www.youtube.com/c/RansomRandolph
https://www.facebook.com/ransom.randolph/


T.Gold, the international show for machinery and the most innovative 

technologies applied to jewelry and precious metal processing will once 

again be staged at the same time as VICENZAORO. The show, specifically 

for sector operators, offers the chance to place your business in the 

running, underlining the inseparable link that binds creative skills with 

technologies, whose innovations now involve every level of the 

manufacturing process.  

 

Vicenzaoro September 2021 is back in attendance from September 10-14, 

2021. It will be the first international appointment in Europe after the 

many months of forced stop, where the whole sector will meet to define 

the state of the art of goldsmithing. The best of made in Italy production 

from the main manufacturing districts and international excellences will 

present new products, collection previews and will launch the jewelry 

trends not to be missed.  

 

When: September 10-14,  2021 

 

Where: Vicenza, Italy  

 

Stop in and see R&R at the show!  

 

Learn more at: www.vicenzaoro.com/en/t-gold 

 

Calling all jewelry casters...save the date!  

EICF International Conference & 

Exhibition Rescheduled 

Save the Date: T.Gold/Vicenzaoro 

The Board of Directors for the 

European Investment Castersõ 

Federation (EICF) have made the 

decision to postpone the 30th 

International Conference & 

Exhibition to be held in Bregenz 

September 2021 to the Spring of 

2023.  

 

The decision, while regrettable, 

reflects the precautionary approach 

to understand the effects of the 

pandemic from a people and travel 

perspective while vaccination 

programs are rolled out globally.  

 

In this sense the next opportunity 

for the Investment Casting 

community to rejoin physically 

remains with planned International 

Conference & Exhibition to be held 

in Santander (Spain) in May 2022, 

followed by Bregenz (Austria) in 

May 2023. 

 

During 2021, EICF activities are 

being covered by virtual events. 

 

Santander 2022 

Dates: May 15-18, 2022 

Venue: Palacio de Congresos y 

Exposiciones de Santander 

Industry Visit: Ecrimesa 

 

Bregenz 2023 

Dates: May 7-10, 2023  

Venue: Bregenz Festival House 

Industry Visit: Feinguss Blank 
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Learn More: eicf.org/events 

 

Look for R&R at next yearõs 

show! 

https://www.vicenzaoro.com/en/t-gold
https://eicf.org/events/


R&R Who to Call 
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Corporate Office 

3535 Briarfield Boulevard, PO Box 1570  

Maumee, Ohio 43537 USA 

US Toll Free: 800.253.4502 

US Phone: 419.865.9497 

US Fax: 419.865.9997 

Hours of Operation: M-F, 8 am-4:30 pm EST 

Email: 

Marketing@ransom-randolph.com 

CustomerService@ransom-randolph.com 

Technical@ransom-randolph.com 

 

 

 

Dan Nixon | President 

419-794-1228 | dnixon@ransom-randolph.com 

 

US Sales & Technical 

Scott Todd | Global Sales Manager 

419-794-1226 | stodd@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Sam Duncan | Sales Engineer East Coast Region 

419-794-1254 | sduncan@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Chris Matej | Midwest Regional Sales Manager 

224-254-8773 | cmatej@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Mike Hendricks | Vice President of Technology 

419-794-1223 | mhendricks@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Dave Berta | Product & Application Specialist 

419-794-1251 | dberta@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Sam Jeffrey | Lab Technician 

419-794-1243 | sjeffrey@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Ralph Carter | Product Development Manager 

419-794-1239 | rcarter@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Kate Miller | Product Development Engineer 

419-794-1250 | kmiller@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Customer Service  

Karen Maguire | Customer Service Supervisor 

419-794-1212 | kmaguire@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Deanna Lett-Davis | Customer Service Representative 

419-794-1274 | dlett-davis@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Jan Grady | Customer Service Representative 

419-794-1234 | jgrady@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Marketing 

Marti Hunyor | Marketing Manager  

419-794-1210 | mhunyor@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Alisa Rawski | Digital Marketing & Events Coordinator 

419-794-1256 | arawski@ransom-randolph.com 

 

 

 

European Office 

HTM Tradeco Ltd. 

Southern Comfort Building 

37 Aden Road 

Enfield 

Middx. EN3 7SY United Kingdom 

UK Phone: +44 208 44 34 323 

UK Fax: +44 208 80 40 127 

Email: contact@htmtradeco.com 

 

EU Sales & Technical 

Stefan Frank | Regional Sales Manager (Western Europe) 

0049/(0)157/37842427 | sfrank@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Michal Kubis | Eastern EU Technical Sales Manager 

+420 774 894 995 | mkubis@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Bastian Schulte | Application Engineer  

+49 151 20261198 | bschulte@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Carel Wegman | Application Engineer  

+31 (0)651229762 | cwegman@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Jakub Nowak | European Technical Sales Manager 

+48 663 22 33 64 | jnowak@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Uri Joseph | IPCS Co. UK Sales Agent 

+44 79 76 766 4567 | ujoseph@ipcs-uk.com 

 

 

Accounting/IT 

Mindy Rosenberg | Controller 

419-794-1217 | mrosenberg@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Ashley Kostoff | Accounting Supervisor 

419-794-1215 | akostoff@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Jamie Appelhans | General Accountant 

419-794-1214 | jappelhans@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Megan Dangler | AP/AR Specialist 

419-794-1235 | mdangler@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Dave Milum | IT Site Coordinator 

419-794-1238 | dmilum@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Supply Chain/Quality 

Michele Clary | Supply Chain Manager 

419-794-1252 | mclary@ransom-randolph.com 

 

Eric Hodges | Quality Assurance Manager 

419-794-1283 | ehodges@ransom-randolph.com 
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